

Khiridand BSKL Tower to Ghogha
Sambhalga RCD Road

Schedule XLV Form N.134.

P.W.D.

DIVISION

Sambhalga.

SUB DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK - 375

Certified that this MB
Contains 100 (one hundred)
Pages Machine and issued
to A. E. Sanhoulia.

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल कहलगाँव
29/5/20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abasement of cost					
① Providing and fixing					
Bench mark					
Qty vide TMB P-①					
1.400 km @ Rs. 30116.32 / km					42163.00
② clearing and grubbing					
Road land - do					
Qty vide TMB P-①					
0.49 Ha @ Rs. 49464.05 / Ha					24237.00
③ construction of embankment					
with material from					
borrow pits.					
Lead 1000 M					
Qty vide TMB P-⑥					
486.47 m ³ @ Rs. 179.03 / m ³					87093.00
④ construction of					
embankment with material					
from borrow pits					
lead up to 100 M					
Qty vide TMB P-⑥					
324.31 m ³ @ Rs. 131.62 / m ³					42686.00
⑤ construction of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					
2127.60 m ³ Qty vide TMB P-⑥					
117.60 m ³ Qty vide TMB P-⑦					
2245.20 m ³ @ Rs. 180.83 / m ³					405000.00
					Rs. 602,179.00

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Construction of granule Sub-base with well graded material Qty vide TMBP-⑦					
810.00 m ³ @ Rs. 1553.00/m ³					Rs. 1257930.00
⑦ Providing laying, spreading and compact WBM Gr-B - d Qty vide TMBP					
871.25 m ³ @ Rs. 2146.17/m ³					Rs. 7,96,766.00
⑧ Construction of granule Sub-base with well graded material Qty vide TMBP-⑨					
120.00 m ³ @ Rs. 1553.00/m ³					Rs. 186360.00
⑨ Providing cement concrete Pavement M-30 - d Qty vide TMBP-⑩					
192.00 m ³ @ Rs. 5458.12/m ³					Rs. 10,47,959.00
⑩ Laying brick Soling layer - d Qty vide TMBP-⑪					
230.00 m ² @ Rs. 501.95/m ²					Rs. 1,15,448.00
⑪ Plv and fixing of MMSy Board Qty vide TMBP-⑫					
2.00 m ² @ Rs. 9047.76/m ²					Rs. 18096.00
(Continuation)					Rs. 40,24,738.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Earth work in excavation for foundation					
Qty vide TMB P-2					
59.596 m ³ @ ₹ 285.17/m ³ ₹					16995.00
(13) Providing H-15 PCC (1:2:5.5) as levelling course					
Qty vide TMB P-2					
5.924 m ³ @ ₹ 4205.41/m ³ ₹					24913.00
(14) Providing Brick masonry 1:4					
Qty vide TMB P-2					
61.212 m ³ @ ₹ 6191.10/m ³ ₹					378,970.00
(15) Providing and laying RCC pipe NPS					
Qty vide TMB R-3					
15.00 m @ ₹ 3472.79/m ₹					52092.00
(16) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4)					
Qty vide TMB P-3					
133.702 m ² @ ₹ 304.24/m ² ₹					40677.00
(17) Providing 1.5mm cement puttying					
Qty vide TMB P-3					
28.44 m ² @ ₹ 46.45/m ² ₹					1324.00
					₹ 4539706.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Scanned with CamScanner